MiniModule™ FPGA
Ampro Computers, Inc. 5215 Hellyer Ave., Ste. 110, San Jose, CA 95138  Tel. 408.360.0200  Fax 408.360.0222  sales@ampro.com
Flexible PC/104 expansion modules provide you with easy,
affordable custom logic, I/O
The MiniModule™ FPGA PC/104 expansion
modules feature a Field Programmable Gate
Array (FPGA) from Altera to bring custom
logic and I/O to your embedded system.

Warranty
• One-year warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
MM2-FPGA-K-15 QuickStart Kit,Altera FLEX 10K
MM2-FPGA-K-20 QuickStart Kit,Altera FLEX 10KE
MM2-FPGA-K-25 QuickStart Kit,Altera APEX 20KE
MM2-FPGA-Q-01 20K-gate,Altera FLEX
10K20RC240-3 FPGA
MM2-FPGA-Q-02 50K-gate,Altera FLEX
10K50VRC240-3 FPGA
MM2-FPGA-Q-03 70K-gate,Altera FLEX
10K70RC240-4 FPGA
MM2-FPGA-Q-04 70K-gate,Altera FLEX
10K70RC240-3 FPGA
MM2-FPGA-Q-05 100K-gate,Altera FLEX
10K100ARC240-3 FPGA
MM2-FPGA-Q-06 50K-gate,Altera FLEX
10K50EQC240-3 FPGA
MM2-FPGA-Q-07 100K-gate,Altera FLEX
10K100EQC240-3 FPGA
MM2-FPGA-Q-08 100K-gate,Altera FLEX
10K100EQC240-1 FPGA
MM2-FPGA-Q-09 130K-gate,Altera FLEX
10K130EQC240-3 FPGA
MM2-FPGA-Q-10 200K-gate,Altera FLEX
10K200SRC240-3 FPGA
MM2-FPGA-Q-11 200K-gate,Altera APEX
20K200EFC672-3 FPGA
MM2-FPGA-Q-12 400K-gate,Altera APEX
20K400EFC672-3 FPGA
MM2-FPGA-Q-13 400K-gate,Altera APEX
20K400EFC672-2X FPGA
MM2-FPGA-Q-14 600K-gate,Altera APEX
20K600EFC672-3 FPGA
MM2-FPGA-Q-15 1000K-gate,Altera APEX
20K1000EFC672-3 FPGA
NOTICE: The product specifications provided in this data sheet are subject to change without notice. © 2003 Ampro Computers, Inc. All rights reserved. Ampro is a registered trademark and CoreModule, MiniModule, Little
Board, and EnCore are trademarks of Ampro Computers, Inc. All other trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. DS-MMFPGA 5K 11.03